Position

Public Works Director
Deputy Pw Dir/City Engineer
Assistant City Engineer
Assistant City Engineer

City Traffic Engineer
Assistant City Engineer

Pw Finance/Admin Manager
Harbor Resources Manager
Civil Engineer - Senior

Civil Engineer-Principal

Civil Engineer Associate + 5%
Civil Engineer - Senior

Civil Engineer Associate + 5%
Civil Engineer - Senior

Civil Engineer - Senior

Civil Engineer - Senior

Pw Inspector, Senior

Civil Engineer - Senior

Civil Engineer Associate + 5%
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%
City Harbormaster

Pw Inspector, Senior

Civil Engineer Associate
Water Conserv Coordinator
Management Assistant

Pw Inspector Il

Civil Engineer Associate + 5%
Administrative Analyst
Engineering Technician

Civil Engineer Associate + 5%

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$246,620
$201,604
$177,927
$174,285
$172,616
$163,702
$162,746
$160,384
$152,541
$150,760
$147,868
$146,223
$144,151
$140,686
$140,445
$138,672
$138,560
$136,167
$135,031
$130,729
$129,792
$123,413
$116,455
$112,314
$112,150
$111,789
$110,874
$110,434
$100,975

$92,389

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,500
$26,698
$5,239
$27,098
$27,475
$23,815
$13,597
$23,691
$11,681
$11,794
$13,164
$4,381
$12,066
$21,633
$19,858
$22,296
$3,359
$9,981
$11,110
$4,123
$599
$22,951
$22,852
$21,980
$10,462
$17,420
$23,022
$11,488
$10,073
$2,511



Construction Inspector
Supervisor

Permit Technician Il

Harbor Resources Technician Il
Harbor Resources Supervisor
Civil Engineer Junior

Civil Engineer, Jr (P/T)
Department Assistant P/T
Pw Inspector Il

Office Assistant P/T
Administrative Assistant
Intern

Pw Technical Aide

Civil Engineer Junior

Harbor Services Worker Lead
Pw Technical Aide
Temporary Assignment

Pw Technical Aide

Pw Technical Aide

Harbor Services Worker Lead
Harbor Services Worker
Harbor Services Worker

Pw Technical Aide

Harbor Services Worker
Harbor Services Worker
Harbor Services Worker
Harbor Services Worker

Pw Technical Aide

Harbor Services Worker

Pw Technical Aide

Harbor Services Worker

Harbor Services Worker

Newport Beach

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$90,675

$90,077
$87,945
$67,861
$63,213
$45,997
$41,516
$33,413
$32,709
$21,805
$19,690
$16,434
$15,605
$14,057
$13,976
$13,955
$11,427
$11,166
$10,934
$9,708
$9,364
$8,960
$8,803
$8,150
$7,028
$6,805
$6,797
$6,104
$5,622
$5,557
$5,437

$7,705

$9,032
$12,040
$4,842
$5,805
$1,663
$6,834
$206
$240
$481
$712
$594
$103
$508
$505
$0
$413
$404
$395
$351
$338
$324
$318
$295
$254
$0
$246
$0
$203
$201
$197



Harbor Services Worker
Harbor Services Worker
Pw Technical Aide

Intern

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$4,523
$3,466
$2,605
$2,560

$140
$78
$94
$93



