Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$246,620	\$29,500
Deputy Pw Dir/City Engineer		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$201,604	\$26,698
Assistant City Engineer		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$177,927	\$5,239
Assistant City Engineer		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$174,285	\$27,098
City Traffic Engineer		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$172,616	\$27,475
Assistant City Engineer		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$163,702	\$23,815
Pw Finance/Admin Manager		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$162,746	\$13,597
Harbor Resources Manager		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$160,384	\$23,691
Civil Engineer - Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$152,541	\$11,681
Civil Engineer-Principal		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$150,760	\$11,794
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$147,868	\$13,164
Civil Engineer - Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$146,223	\$4,381
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$144,151	\$12,066
Civil Engineer - Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$140,686	\$21,633
Civil Engineer - Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$140,445	\$19,858
Civil Engineer - Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$138,672	\$22,296
Pw Inspector, Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$138,560	\$3,359
Civil Engineer - Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$136,167	\$9,981
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$135,031	\$11,110
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$130,729	\$4,123
City Harbormaster		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$129,792	\$599
Pw Inspector, Senior		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$123,413	\$22,951
Civil Engineer Associate		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$116,455	\$22,852
Water Conserv Coordinator		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$112,314	\$21,980
Management Assistant		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$112,150	\$10,462
Pw Inspector II		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$111,789	\$17,420
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$110,874	\$23,022
Administrative Analyst		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$110,434	\$11,488
Engineering Technician		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$100,975	\$10,073
Civil Engineer Associate + 5%		Newport Beach	Public Works	\$92,389	\$2,511

Construction Inspector Supervisor	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$90,675	\$7,705
Permit Technician II	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$90,077	\$9,032
Harbor Resources Technician II	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$87,945	\$12,040
Harbor Resources Supervisor	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$67,861	\$4,842
Civil Engineer Junior	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$63,213	\$5,805
Civil Engineer, Jr (P/T)	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$45,997	\$1,663
Department Assistant P/T	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$41,516	\$6,834
Pw Inspector II	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$33,413	\$206
Office Assistant P/T	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$32,709	\$240
Administrative Assistant	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$21,805	\$481
Intern	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$19,690	\$712
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$16,434	\$594
Civil Engineer Junior	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$15,605	\$103
Harbor Services Worker Lead	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$14,057	\$508
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$13,976	\$505
Temporary Assignment	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$13,955	\$0
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$11,427	\$413
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$11,166	\$404
Harbor Services Worker Lead	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$10,934	\$395
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$9,708	\$351
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$9,364	\$338
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$8,960	\$324
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$8,803	\$318
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$8,150	\$295
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$7,028	\$254
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$6,805	\$0
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$6,797	\$246
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$6,104	\$0
Pw Technical Aide	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$5,622	\$203
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$5,557	\$201
Harbor Services Worker	Newport Beach	Public Works	\$5,437	\$197

Harbor Services Worker	Ne	ewport Beach	Public Works	\$4,523	\$140
Harbor Services Worker	Ne	ewport Beach	Public Works	\$3,466	\$78
Pw Technical Aide	Ne	ewport Beach	Public Works	\$2,605	\$94
Intern	Ne	ewport Beach	Public Works	\$2,560	\$93